

3084 Sleepy Hollow Brunswick Hills, Ohio 44212

STALL WAIT LIST FORM

The following agreement is entered between Creekside Eventing Complex, LLC. (CSEC) and the person referred to herein as Responsible Party.

Responsible Party's Name: _______

Responsible Farty's Ivame.		
Boarder's Name (if different from Responsible Party):		
Responsible Party's Address:		
Responsible Party's Email Address and Telephone Number:		
(Email):	(Cell):	
Number of Stalls:		
CSEC will provide Responsible Party thirty days' notice before stall(s) become(s) available.		
Do you own a trailer? Yes No If you circled yes please specify how long in feet:		
Deposit:		

A fully refundable fee of \$150 is due upon submission of wait list form. The deposit will be applied to the first month's board on each stall reserved. Please make checks payable to: Creekside Eventing Complex or Venmo/PayPal at Doug Morrison @ creeksideeventing (please select "Send to a Friend" or to a "Trusted Person" do not send for "Goods or Services" or fees will be assessed to the Responsible Party).

Before moving a horse(s) into the facility, the Responsible Party will be required to sign a Boarding Contract and a Waiver of Liability.

I hereby agree to the above requirements:	
Responsible Party:	Creekside Eventing Complex, LLC:
Date:	Date: